UNOFFICIAL COPY

NAME: BALAZY, MIROSLAW					
Loan# <u>24748915</u>	Doc#: 0813511059 Fee: \$40.00				
ASSIGNMENT OF	Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00				
	Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 05/14/2008 10:33 AM Pg: 1 of 3				
MORTGAGE BOX 178					
For and in consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and					
other value received from CHASE BANK USA, N.A.					
as authorized agent does hereby assign, transfer,					
convey without warranties and without recourse; set					
over and deliver to JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.					
(hereinafter called the Assignee its successors and assigns, the following	ng described mortgage:				
Date: September 17, 2007 Amount of Debt : \$23	8,500.0 <u>0</u>				
Mortgagor: MIROSLAV/ PALAZY;					
Mortgagee: CHASE BANK USA, N.A					
Recorded on October 26, 2007 As Document <u>072994610</u>	<u> </u>				
In the Office of the Recorder/Registrar of CCOK County, Illinois, and de	escribed as follows:				
LINET NO. 4055 O IN 4057 NODTH HOMAN CONDONAINIUMA TOOS	-TUED				
UNIT NO. 1355-2 IN 1357 NORTH HOMAN CONDOMINIUM TOGE					
WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEFEST IN THE COMMON					
ELEMENTS AS DEFINED AND DELINEATED N THE DECLARA	<u> </u>				
CONDOMINIUM RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 063260					
AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME IN THE SOUTHEAS? 1./4 OF T					
NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 2, TOV					
NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN	Y. IN				
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS					
Permanent Real Estate Tax Number 16-02-218-039-1012	0.0112.400.11.00054				
Commonly known as: 1355 NORTH HOMAN AVENUE UNIT	2, CHICAGO, IL 60651				
	: 1 - 1 A 1				
Together with all rights and interest in the same and the premises there	ein described and the note or				
obligation thereby secured.					
To have and to Hold the same unto the Appiness its supposers and o	asigna forovor				
To have and to Hold the same unto the Assignee, its successors and a	ssigns lorever.				
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned on	, 20 , has set their				
hand and seal for and on behalf of	, 20, rias set then				
Tiand and Searior and orr benair or					
(CORPORATE SEAL)					
ATTEST! By: DUUS ATTEST!					
Clayton Scherl Vice President CARRIE	STONE Vice President				
vice rresident					

0813511059 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	······································		
The Undersigned, a Notary Public in and for _Sar thatCARRIE STOKE Authorized Agent of before me this day and personally acknowledge Mortgage, and that they are informed as to the c Assignment of Mortgage as their free and volunt	d that they are duly au contents, signed, seale	as authorized age thorized to execute this	s Assignment of
Given under my hand and notarial seal this	day of	, 20 .	
(Notary Seal)	Notary Public		
Prepared by & RETURN TC:	·		
Pierce & Associates, P.C.			
1 N. Dearborn			
Suite 1300			
Chicago, IL 60602			
PB#0802482		·	NAME - 100 -
CHSD Attention:)		
Attention.	T COUNTY	C/0/4/5 O/5/6	

0813511059 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE CERTIFICATE OF ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of California

Signer is representing:

	}ss		
County of San Diego			
On FEB 2 2 2008 be	fore me,	MONICA ZARTY	, Notary Public
proved to me on the basinames(s) is/are subscribed he/she/they exacted the sahis/her/their signature(s) or of which the person(s) arted I certify under penalty of foregoing paragraph is true of	is of satisfactory to the withing ame in his/he the instrument, executed the rerjury under	tory evidence to land instrument and a r/their authorized cent the person(s), are instrument.	cknowledged to me that a capacity(ies), and that by or the entity upon behal
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		WITNESS my h	and and official seal
MONICA ZAR COMM. #16968 NOTARY PUBLIC • CAL SAN DIEGO COUN Commission Expires Sept.	392 JFORNIA S TY	Signature: _ Printed Narne: _	MONICA ZABITY
Notary Seal	•		C/4
	OPT1	ONAL	45
Description of Attached D			0/5:
Title or Type of Document:	<u>ASS</u>	IGNMENT	, C ₁
Loan or Case Number:	2474	8915	
Document Date:			
Capacity(ies) Claimed by	Signer		
Signer(s) Name:			
Capacity:			